December 8

April 13

April 13

Non-Degree Registration; see myfau.fau.edu

August 14 — 25

Dec. 11 - 18

January 2 — 12

May 7 — 18

May 7 - 18

June 18 — 29

CLASSES BEGIN August 19 (Sat.) | Dec. 16 (Sat.) January 6 (Sat.) | May 12 (Sat.) May 12 (Sat.) June 23 (Sat.)
Freshman Convocation August 20 - - - - -
Walk-in Registration August 21 December 18 January 8 May 14 May 14 June 25
Last day at 5 p.m. to drop/add courses without
consequences; courses are fee liable after this August 25 (Fri.) | Dec. 18 (Mon.) Jan. 12 (Fri.) May 18 (Fri.) May 18 (Fri.) June 29 (Fri.)

date; $100 late registration fee after this date.

Grace period — Students responsible for payment
of tuition & fees; no “W” for dropped courses; drops
noted on student records as “W" after this period.

August 26 —
September 1

January 13 - 19

Policy does not apply to summer terms.

60+ Audit Registration

August 28

January 16

May 21

May 21

July 2

Last day to pay tuition and fees: Online by 11 pm,
drop box by 5 pm (Boca campus), USPS postmarked
by this date; $100 late payment fee assessed if paid
after this date. (See deadlines below if receiving
deferments: state-mandated or departmental waiver
and Florida Prepaid, Financial Aid or Veterans. Same
time deadlines and submission methods apply.)**

August 28

December 19

January 16

May 21

May 21

July 2

Last day to submit application for degree.

September 20

January 26

January 26

June 1

June 1

June 1

**State-mandated or departmental waiver
deferment: Last day to pay tuition and fees.

Last day to do a complete withdrawal and receive
a 25% tuition adjustment; to receive this tuition
adjustment for Summe

September 12

January 30

June 4

June 4

July 16




	Semester ends

